YB (YEKAN Replacement BENTLY NEVADA)
 3000 & 7000 Series Proximity System
Datasheet                                                                             Rev. V1.1
Description
YB is the production series of proximity system
equipment of Yekan company. YB cables, probes,
and transducers are designed as direct, compatible
replacements for Bently Nevada proximity systems.

 Page 2 of 5 www.Yekan-Vibro.com
YB For 3000 & 7000 series Proximity System
Ordering Information
3000 & 7000 Standard Proximity Prob YB/AAAAA-BB-CC-DD-02
3000 & 7000 Extension Cable YB/2789-AAA (no armor) / YB/4454-AAA (armored)
Probe length
Cable length for 15 ft. systems
AAA
Cable length for 20 ft. systems
 AAA
6 in. 168 in. 228 in.
12 in. 156 in. 216 in.
18 in. 144 in. 204 in.
24 in. 132 in. 192 in.
30 in. 120 in. 180 in.
36 in. 108 in. 168 in.
For probe lengths not listed, double the probe’s desired physical length in inches and substract from 180 in.
for a 15 ft. system or from 240 in. for a 20 ft. system to get the correct extension cable length.
Model No.
AAAAA
Tip
Diameter
threads
Unthreaded Length
BB
Case Length
CC
Probe Length
DD
Armor
YB/30000
0.300 "
(≈8mm)
3/8''-24
Increments of 0.5 in.
Maximum=
case length minus 1 in.
10=1 in. (min)
30= 3 in. (standard)
95= 9.5 in. (max)
Even increments
only
06 = 6
12 = 12
18 = 18
24 = 24
30 = 30
36 = 36
Must exceed
case length by
4.75 in. min.
NO
YB/30001 YES
YB/30011
M10*1
Increments of 10 mm.
Maximum=
case length minus
20 mm.
02= 20mm. (min)
07= 70mm.
(standard)
25= 250mm. (max)
NO
YB/30012 YES
YB/19000
0.190"